


REAL ESTATE AGENT 	 EMAIL	 LICENSE NO.

Dayton Schrader	 dayton@theschradergroup.com	 312921

Aprille Sowder 	 aprille@theschradergroup.com	 706153

Bruce Balfour	 bruce@theschradergroup.com	 552823

Carolyn Cole 	 carolyn@theschradergroup.com	 706249

Crystal Villalobos	 crystal@theschradergroup.com	 756917 

Denese Harris	 denese@theschradergroup.com	 652814

Diana Reed	 diana@theschradergroup.com	 786601

Evan Balfour	 evan@theschradergroup.com	 820296

Francesca Cuellar	 francesca@theschradergroup.com	 686930

Francisco Martinez	 francisco@theschradergroup.com	 816578

Lorenia Aguirre 	 lorenia@theschradergroup.com	 599661

Melony Cloud	 melony@theschradergroup.com	 762367

Monica Vasquez 	 monica@theschradergroup.com	 471171

Raul Jimenez 	 raul@theschradergroup.com	 64650

Travis Skidmore	 travis@theschradergroup.com	 761586

Valerie Gambedotti	 valerie@theschradergroup.com 	 675522

Vickie Yardley Torres	 vickie@theschradergroup.com	 725377

	


